Product Code
60022RSNR
6002ZZN
6002ZZNR
60032RSNR
60042RSC3NR
60042RSNR
6004ZZNR
60052RSNR
6005ZZNR
6005ZZNR
6006ZZN
6006ZZNR
6006ZZNR
60072RSNR
6007ZZNR
6007ZZNR
60082RSNR
6008ZZNR
6008ZZNR
60092RSNR
6009NR
6009ZZNR
60102RSC3LHT
60102RSNR
6010ZZNR
6011NR
6011ZZNR
6013NR
6014NR
6014ZZNR
60152RSNRC3
6015NRC4
6017N
6020NR
6020NRC3
62002RSNR
62012RSNR
6201ZZNR
62022RSNR
6202NR
6202ZNR
6202ZZNR
62032RSNR
6203ZZN
6203ZZNRC3
62042RSN
62042RSNR
6204NRC3
6204ZZN
6204ZZNR
62052RSNR
6205ZZNR
6205ZZNR
6206ZZNR
62062RSNR
62072RSNR

Description

Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Circlip Groove
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Circlip Groove
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Circlip Groove
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Circlip Groove
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Circlip Groove
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip

Ball Bearings With Cirlip Groove And Others With Circlips

Physical Stock
3
1
2
1
23
2

43
2
20
3

10
2

10
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62072RSNRC3
6207ZZNR
62082RSNR
62082RSNRC3
6208ZZNR
6208ZZNR
62092RSNR
6209N
6209NR
6209ZN
6209ZZNR
6209ZZNR
62102RSNR
6210ZZNR
62112RSNR
6211ZZNR
6212NR
6212ZZNR
62132RSNR
6213NR
6216ZNC3
6216ZNR
6217ZNR
63/22NRC3
63/28NRC3
63/32NRC3
6300ZZNR
6301ZZNR
63032RSNR
6303ZZNR
6304N
6304ZZNR
63052RSNR
6305ZZNR
63062RSNR
6306CNXCS30
6306ZZNR
63072RSNR
6307ZZNR
6307ZZNRC3
63082RSNR
63082RSNRC3
6308VVNR
6308ZNR
6308ZZNR
63092RSNRC3
6309NR
6309TNC4V13012
6309ZN
6309ZNR
6309ZZNR
6310ZZNRC3
63112RSNR
6312NR
63132RSNR
6313NR
6316ZZNR
6409N

Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Circlip Groove

Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Circlip Groove

Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Circlip Groove

Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Circlip Groove

Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Circlip Groove

Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Circlip Groove

Bearing With Circlip Groove

Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Groove And Circlip
Bearing With Circlip Groove
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6409NR Bearing With Groove And Circlip 1
BL309N Bearing With Circlip Groove 2
M212NR Bearing With Groove And Circlip 1
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