Ball Bearings With Cirlip Groove And Others With Circlips

Product Code	Il Bearings With Cirlip Groove And Others With Description	Physical Stock
60022RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	3
6002ZZN	Bearing With Circlip Groove	1
6002ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	2
60032RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
60042RSC3NR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	23
60042RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	2
6004ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	7
60052RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	43
6005ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	2
6005ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	20
6006ZZN	Bearing With Circlip Groove	3
6006ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	7
6006ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	10
60072RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	2
6007ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	4
6007ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	10
60082RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
6008ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	4
6008ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	10
60092RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	9
6009NR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	10
6009ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	10
60102RSC3LHT	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	10
60102RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	2
6010ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
6011NR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	4
6011ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
6013NR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
6014NR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	2
6014ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	2
60152RSNRC3	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
6015NRC4	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
6017N	Bearing With Circlip Groove	2
6020NR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	2
6020NRC3	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	2
62002RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	4
62012RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
6201ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	10
62022RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	2
6202NR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	5
6202ZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
6202ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
62032RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	2
6203ZZN	Bearing With Circlip Groove	1
6203ZZNRC3	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	4
62042RSN	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	3
62042RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
6204NRC3	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
6204ZZN	Bearing With Circlip Groove	1
6204ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	4
62052RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	4
6205ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	10
6205ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	59
6206ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	20
62062RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	3
62072RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	8
JEO/ ENDINN	bearing with Groove And Circlip	U

62072RSNRC3	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	4
6207ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	6
62082RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
62082RSNRC3	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	2
6208ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	2
6208ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	20
62092RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	7
6209N	Bearing With Circlip Groove	1
6209NR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
6209ZN	Bearing With Circlip Groove	1
6209ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	3
6209ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	20
62102RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
6210ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	4
62112RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
6211ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
6212NR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	4
6212ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
62132RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
6213NR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
6216ZNC3	Bearing With Circlip Groove	1
6216ZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
6217ZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	3
63/22NRC3	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
63/28NRC3	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1
63/32NRC3	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	2
6300ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	5
6301ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	2
63032RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	4
6303ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	2
6303ZZNR 6304N	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove	430
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 63052RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19 16
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 63052RSNR 6305ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19 16 5
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZRSNR 6305ZZNR 63062RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19 16 5 7
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZRSNR 6305ZZNR 6306ZRSNR 6306CNXCS30	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove	430 19 16 5 7 6
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZRSNR 6305ZZNR 6306ZRSNR 6306CNXCS30 6306ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19 16 5 7 6 4
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZRSNR 6305ZZNR 6306ZRSNR 6306CNXCS30 6306ZZNR 6307ZRSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19 16 5 7 6 4 2
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZRSNR 6305ZZNR 6306ZRSNR 6306CNXCS30 6306ZZNR 6307ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19 16 5 7 6 4 2 37
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZRSNR 6305ZZNR 6306ZRSNR 6306CNXCS30 6306ZZNR 6307ZRSNR 6307ZZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19 16 5 7 6 4 2 37
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZRSNR 6305ZZNR 6306ZRSNR 6306CNXCS30 6306ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNRC3 63082RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19 16 5 7 6 4 2 37 1
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZRSNR 6305ZZNR 6306ZRSNR 6306CNXCS30 6306ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19 16 5 7 6 4 2 37 1 3 1
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6306CNXCS30 6306ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19 16 5 7 6 4 2 37 1 3 1
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZRSNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6306ZRSNR 6306CNXCS30 6306ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19 16 5 7 6 4 2 37 1 3 1 2
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZRSNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6306ZRSNR 6306CNXCS30 6306ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19 16 5 7 6 4 2 37 1 3 1 2 24 7
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZRSNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6306ZRSNR 6306ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19 16 5 7 6 4 2 37 1 3 1 2 24 7
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6306ZRSNR 6306CNXCS30 6306ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6309ZRSNR 6309ZRSNRC3 6309DR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19 16 5 7 6 4 2 37 1 3 1 2 24 7 2 26
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZRSNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6306ZRSNR 6306ZZNR 6306ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNRC3 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6309ZRSNRC3 6309DNR 6309TNC4V13012	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19 16 5 7 6 4 2 37 1 3 1 2 24 7 2 26 1
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZRSNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6306ZRSNR 6306CNXCS30 6306ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6309ZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Circlip Groove	430 19 16 5 7 6 4 2 37 1 3 1 2 24 7 2 26 1
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6306ZRSNR 6306ZZNR 6306ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Circlip Groove	430 19 16 5 7 6 4 2 37 1 3 1 2 24 7 2 26 1 1 16
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6306ZRSNR 6306ZRSNR 6306ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309TNC4V13012 6309ZNR 6309ZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19 16 5 7 6 4 2 37 1 3 1 2 24 7 2 26 1 1 16 6
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZRSNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6306ZRSNR 6306ZZNR 6306ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19 16 5 7 6 4 2 37 1 3 1 2 24 7 2 26 1 1 16 6
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZRSNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6306ZRSNR 6306ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309TNC4V13012 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6310ZZNRC3 63112RSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19 16 5 7 6 4 2 37 1 3 1 2 24 7 2 26 1 1 16 6
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6306ZRSNR 6306ZZNR 6306ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6310ZZNRC3 6311ZRSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip Bearing With Circlip Groove Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19 16 5 7 6 4 2 37 1 3 1 2 24 7 2 26 1 1 16 6 6
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6306ZRSNR 6306CNXCS30 6306ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6312ZNR 6312ZNR 6312NR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19 16 5 7 6 4 2 37 1 3 1 2 24 7 2 26 1 1 16 6 1 1 5 1
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6306ZRSNR 6306ZZNR 6306ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6310ZZNRC3 6311ZRSNR 6313ZRSNR 6313ZRSNR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19 16 5 7 6 4 2 37 1 3 1 2 24 7 2 26 1 1 16 6 6 1 1 5 1
6303ZZNR 6304N 6304ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6305ZZNR 6306ZRSNR 6306CNXCS30 6306ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6307ZZNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZRSNR 6308ZNR 6308ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6309ZNR 6312ZNR 6312ZNR 6312NR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	430 19 16 5 7 6 4 2 37 1 3 1 2 24 7 2 26 1 1 16 6 1 1 5 1

6409NR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1	
BL309N	Bearing With Circlip Groove	2	
M212NR	Bearing With Groove And Circlip	1	
Updated 14th March 2021			